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2 Concept Work 31days? Tue25-09-02  Tue25-10-14
Assign Tasks and Roles 1day Tue25-09-02  Tue25-09-02 |
Rough draft forthe enclosure 20 days Mon 25-08-13  Fri 25-09-12
Codingto get button pressas 7 days Mon 25-09-08  Tue 25-09-16
MIDI data
create TESTER schematic & PCB 7 days Thu2s5-09-18  Fri25-09-26
in altium
Create Final PCB design 12days Mon25-09-29  Tue 25-10-14
Correct TESTER PCB design 2 days Mon 25-09-29  Tue 25-09-30
Getting the OK and sending off 1 day Wed 25-10-01  Wed 25-10-01
TESTER BOARD
4 Building Controller 38days Wed25-10-08  Fri25-11-28
Agree on Sensor/ Slider/ XY 2 days Wed 25-10-15  Thu25-10-16
design
Finish Coding for the board 4 days Fri25-10-17  Wed 25-10-22
Finish Final PCB design 11days Fri2s-10-17  Fri25-10-31
Correct FINAL PCB design 2days Mon25-11-03  Tue 25-11-04
Order FINAL PCB 1day Wed 25-10-29  Wed 25-10-29
getthe Final PCB! 1day Mon 25-11-03  Mon 25-11-03 103
Run Tests to break code 2days Tue35-11-25  Wed 25-11-26
Test to break hardware 1day Tue35-11-04  Tue25-11-04
Create enclosure 7 days Mon 25-11-03  Tue 25-11-11 [
Finalize enclosure 4 days Wed25-11-12  Mon 25-11-17
Final design Built 1day Mon25-11-24  Mon25-11.24
4 Finishing Touches 10 days? Mon25-12.01  Fri25-12-12
Celebrate with a dinner! 1day Fri25-12.05  Fri25-12-05 (]
4 Capstone Symposium 1day? Fri2s-12-12  Fri2s-12-12
A Symposium 1day Fri2s-12-12  Fri2s-12-12 ¢ 1212
25 4 Documentation 69 days Wed 25-09-03  Sun 25-12-07 T
26 ‘work on the User manual 12 days Fri25-11-21 Sun 25-12-07
Finish User Manual 43 days Thu25-10-09  Sun25-12-07 + 12-07
work on Website 45 days Mon 25-10-06  Fri 25-12-05
Finish Website 1day Fri 25-12-05 Fri 25-12-05 + 12:05




